
Surat - Veraval Special Fare Special/09017XXXX - Exp - WR 
ST/Surat to VRL/Veraval Junction 

12h 35m - 661 km - 14 halts - Departs Mon 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ST Surat 19:30 0 1 0 60 59 WR
2 BH Bharuch Junction 20:29 20:31 2m 0 1 59 66 18 WR
3 BRC Vadodara Junction 21:35 21:40 5m 0 1 130 61 36 WR
4 ANND Anand Junction 22:15 22:17 2m 0 1 165 75 40 WR
5 ND Nadiad Junction 22:32 22:34 2m 0 1 184 42 37 WR
6 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 23:40 23:50 10m 0 1 230 58 52 WR
7 VG Viramgam Junction 00:57 00:59 2m 0 2 295 70 WR
8 SUNR Surendranagar Junction 01:55 01:57 2m 0 2 360 85 72 WR
9 WKR Wankaner Junction 02:49 02:51 2m 0 2 434 32 86 WR
10 RJT Rajkot Junction 04:10 04:20 10m 0 2 476 57 119 WR
11 GDL Gondal 05:03 05:04 1m 0 2 518 60 140 WR
12 JLR Jetalsar Junction 05:40 05:45 5m 0 2 554 47 WR
13 JND Junagadh Junction 06:18 06:20 2m 0 2 580 53 83 WR
14 KSD Keshod 07:00 07:01 1m 0 2 615 51 45 WR
15 MLHA Maliya Hatina 07:20 07:21 1m 0 2 631 41 53 WR
16 VRL Veraval Junction 08:05 0 2 661 - 6 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 08 2024 (08:24)

Sep 08 2024 (08:24)

1

1


